
Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

Tue 08-Oct 7:15 Broad Oak Ringmer Hares 76 4 0 0 8 31 0 0 4 0

Tue 08-Oct 7:30 Horam Cannons Crowhurst 42 1 0 3 2 48 3 0 1 6

Tue 08-Oct 7:30 Laughton Chiddingly 65 4 0 0 8 37 0 0 4 0

Wed 09-Oct 7:30 Plumpton Burwash 100 4 0 0 8 16 0 0 4 0

Mon 14-Oct 7:30 Pevensey Horam Cannons 60 3 0 1 6 33 1 0 3 2

Thu 17-Oct 7:15 Chiddingly Broad Oak 48 1 0 3 2 52 3 0 1 6

Tue 22-Oct 7:15 Broad Oak Crowhurst 43 1 0 3 2 65 3 0 1 6

Tue 22-Oct 7:30 Horam Cannons Chiddingly 71 4 0 0 8 24 0 0 4 0

Thu 24-Oct 7:30 Ringmer Hares Plumpton 57 3 0 1 6 46 1 0 3 2

Mon 28-Oct 7:30 Pevensey Laughton 87 4 0 0 8 23 0 0 4 0

Tue 29-Oct 7:30 Crowhurst Ringmer Hares 103 4 0 0 8 13 0 0 4 0

Tue 29-Oct 7:30 Laughton Horam Cannons 79 4 0 0 8 23 0 0 4 0

Wed 30-Oct 7:30 Plumpton Pevensey 77 4 0 0 8 21 0 0 4 0

Thu 31-Oct 7:15 Chiddingly Burwash 55 2 0 2 4 39 2 0 2 4

Mon 11-Nov 7:30 Pevensey Broad Oak

Wed 13-Nov 7:30 Plumpton Chiddingly

Thu 14-Nov 7:30 Burwash Crowhurst

Thu 14-Nov 7:30 Ringmer Hares Laughton

Tue 19-Nov 7:15 Broad Oak Burwash

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Horam Cannons Ringmer Hares

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Crowhurst Pevensey

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Laughton Plumpton

Tue 26-Nov 7:15 Broad Oak Laughton

Wed 27-Nov 7:30 Plumpton Horam Cannons

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Burwash Pevensey

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Ringmer Hares Chiddingly

Mon 02-Dec 7:30 Pevensey Ringmer Hares

Tue 03-Dec 7:30 Horam Cannons Broad Oak

Tue 03-Dec 7:30 Laughton Burwash

Thu 05-Dec 7:15 Chiddingly Crowhurst

Tue 10-Dec 7:15 Broad Oak Plumpton

Tue 10-Dec 7:30 Crowhurst Laughton

Thu 12-Dec 7:30 Burwash Horam Cannons

Thu 12-Dec 7:15 Chiddingly Pevensey

Tue 17-Dec 7:30 Crowhurst Plumpton

Thu 19-Dec 7:30 Ringmer Hares Burwash
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Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

2025

Mon 06-Jan 7:30 Pevensey Burwash

Tue 07-Jan 7:30 Horam Cannons Plumpton

Tue 07-Jan 7:30 Laughton Broad Oak

Thu 09-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Ringmer Hares

Tue 14-Jan 7:30 Crowhurst Horam Cannons

Thu 16-Jan 7:30 Burwash Plumpton

Thu 16-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Laughton

Thu 16-Jan 7:30 Ringmer Hares Broad Oak

Tue 21-Jan 7:15 Broad Oak Chiddingly

Tue 21-Jan 7:30 Horam Cannons Pevensey

Thu 23-Jan 7:30 Burwash Ringmer Hares

Tue 28-Jan 7:30 Crowhurst Broad Oak

Tue 28-Jan 7:30 Laughton Pevensey

Wed 29-Jan 7:30 Plumpton Ringmer Hares

Thu 30-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Horam Cannons

Wed 05-Feb 7:30 Plumpton Crowhurst

Mon 10-Feb 7:30 Pevensey Plumpton

Tue 11-Feb 7:30 Horam Cannons Laughton

Thu 13-Feb 7:30 Burwash Chiddingly

Thu 13-Feb 7:30 Ringmer Hares Crowhurst

Tue 18-Feb 7:15 Broad Oak Pevensey

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Crowhurst Burwash

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Laughton Ringmer Hares

Thu 20-Feb 7:15 Chiddingly Plumpton

Mon 24-Feb 7:30 Pevensey Crowhurst

Wed 26-Feb 7:30 Plumpton Laughton

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Burwash Broad Oak

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Ringmer Hares Horam Cannons

Mon 03-Mar 7:30 Pevensey Chiddingly

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Horam Cannons Burwash

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Laughton Crowhurst

Wed 05-Mar 7:30 Plumpton Broad Oak

Tue 11-Mar 7:15 Broad Oak Horam Cannons

Tue 11-Mar 7:30 Crowhurst Chiddingly

Thu 13-Mar 7:30 Burwash Laughton

Thu 13-Mar 7:30 Ringmer Hares Pevensey

Totals 963       43 0 13 86 471       13 0 43 26
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